
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karina  Ayala Scott City 168.0 140.0 10

2 Marla Smith Hays 185.0 130.0 8

3 Bri Amezcua Scott City 169.0 125.0 6

4 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 176.0 125.0 4

5 Aspyn Nix Scott City 169.3 120.0 2

6 Hannah  Brown Hill City 193.0 110.0 1

7 Jazmine Harper Hays 185.0 105.0 0

8 Cass Stout Central Plains 178.0 95.0 0

9 Jaymi Stewart Ness City Eagles 185.0 90.0 0

10 Emily  Hitschmann Central Plains 190.0 90.0 0

11 Jaiden  Pavlu Ness City Eagles 172.0 85.0 0

12 Winter Phillips Oakley High School 220.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karina  Ayala Scott City 168.0 280.0 10

2 Marla Smith Hays 185.0 280.0 8

3 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 176.0 260.0 6

4 Bri Amezcua Scott City 169.0 250.0 4

5 Aspyn Nix Scott City 169.3 245.0 2

6 Hannah  Brown Hill City 193.0 215.0 1

7 Cass Stout Central Plains 178.0 190.0 0

8 Jaymi Stewart Ness City Eagles 185.0 165.0 0

9 Jaiden  Pavlu Ness City Eagles 172.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Emily  Hitschmann Central Plains 190.0 155.0 0

11 Jazmine Harper Hays 185.0 0 0

12 Winter Phillips Oakley High School 220.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Karina  Ayala Scott City 168.0 160.0 10

2 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 176.0 155.0 8

3 Aspyn Nix Scott City 169.3 135.0 6

4 Marla Smith Hays 185.0 130.0 4

5 Hannah  Brown Hill City 193.0 130.0 2

6 Bri Amezcua Scott City 169.0 125.0 1

7 Jaymi Stewart Ness City Eagles 185.0 125.0 0

8 Jaiden  Pavlu Ness City Eagles 172.0 120.0 0

9 Emily  Hitschmann Central Plains 190.0 115.0 0

10 Cass Stout Central Plains 178.0 110.0 0

11 Jazmine Harper Hays 185.0 110.0 0

12 Winter Phillips Oakley High School 220.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karina  Ayala Scott City 168.0 580.0 10

2 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 176.0 540.0 8

3 Marla Smith Hays 185.0 540.0 6

4 Bri Amezcua Scott City 169.0 500.0 4

5 Aspyn Nix Scott City 169.3 500.0 2

6 Hannah  Brown Hill City 193.0 455.0 1

7 Cass Stout Central Plains 178.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jaymi Stewart Ness City Eagles 185.0 380.0 0

9 Jaiden  Pavlu Ness City Eagles 172.0 365.0 0

10 Emily  Hitschmann Central Plains 190.0 360.0 0

11 Jazmine Harper Hays 185.0 215.0 0

12 Winter Phillips Oakley High School 220.0 0 0


